

Grillin' in the Breeze Cook-Off April 20, 2024

Benefitting:



Sponsorship Form

Sponsor Information:	■終約■
Business/Individual Name:	1496,45-6
Contact Person:	3944
Phone:Email:	13 C 14 C 15
Address:	
City: State: Zip:	Complete/Pay Online
Payment Method:	, , ,
Pay by CheckPay Online	
(Please Attach) www.GrillinintheBreez Sponsor checks should be made out to Santa Rosa Education Foun	
Mail this form and payment to Santa Rosa Education Foundation, 6032 Highway Sponsorship Level:	7 90, Milton, FL 32570.
THE GRILLIN' KING, Event Named Sponsor (exclusive Recognition as Named Sponsor on electronic & print flyer, Grillin' website, and postings. Space available for product promotion tent at event. Company logo an and Grillin' Facebook event page. Recognition as Named Sponsor at the event. U general admissions tickets.	extensive social media nd web links on Grillin' website
VIP Grillin' Sponsor, VIP Tent Named Sponsor (excl Recognition as Named Sponsor of the VIP Tent on electronic & print flyer, Grillin social media postings. Company logo and web links on Grillin' website and Grillin Recognition as VIP Tent Named Sponsor at the event. Up to 10 VIP passes.	n' website, and extensive
Grillin' Master Sponsor: \$2500	
Recognition as Grillin' Master Sponsor on electronic & print flyer, Grillin' website postings. Exclusive sponsor in your business category on this level. Company logo website and Grillin' Facebook event page. Recognition as Grillin' Master Sponsor	and web links on Grillin'
Prime Grillin' Sponsor: \$1500 Recognition as Sponsor on Grillin' website, and social media postings. Company website and Grillin' Facebook event page. Recognition as Sponsor at the event. Up	
Choice Grillin' Sponsor: \$500 Recognition as Sponsor on Grillin' website and social media postings. Up to 8 ge	eneral admission tickets.
Select Grillin' Sponsor: \$250 Recognition as Sponsor on Grillin' website and social media postings. Up to 4 ger	neral admission tickets.
Grillin' Team Sponsorship	

 $All\ proceeds\ to\ benefit\ Santa\ Rosa\ Education\ Foundation\ and\ Santa\ Rosa\ Take\ Stock\ in\ Children.$

Recognition as a Grillin' Team Sponsor.

For additional information, contact SREF at 850-983-5043 or srefgrillin@gmail.com